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Date Start End Event Name Location
Wed 01/25/2023 5:00 pm 5:30 pm HS Track Parent Meeting B Choir Room
Sat 01/28/2023 9:00 am 1:00 pm HS and MS Track Work Day Track
Mon 02/06/2023 9:00 am 1:00 pm Vype Spring Media Day B Gymnasium
Wed 02/15/2023 2:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Spring Sports Penland Pictures B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Thu 02/23/2023 TBD TBD HS JV Track @ St. Thomas St. Thomas High School
Sat 02/25/2023 7:00 am 3:00 pm HS Varsity track @ LSA Invitational Football Field
Fri 03/03/2023 TBD TBD HS Varsity Track @ St. John's Maverick Relays St. John's School
Sat 03/04/2023 TBD TBD HS Varsity Track @ St. John's Maverick Relays St. John's School
Wed 03/08/2023 4:30 pm 8:00 pm HS JV Track @ Episcopal High School Episcopal High School
Thu 03/09/2023 4:00 pm 9:00 pm HS Varsity Track @ LSA Thursday Night Lights Football Field
Wed 03/15/2023 TBD TBD HS Varsity Track @ Knights Relays Clear Falls High School
Tue 03/21/2023 4:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Varsity Track @ LSA Tuesday Night Lights Football Field
Thu 03/23/2023 TBD TBD HS Varsity Track @ Victor Lopez Invitational Rice University
Fri 03/24/2023 TBD TBD HS JV/Varsity Track @ Crusader Relays Concordia High School
Fri 03/24/2023 TBD TBD HS Varsity Track @ Victor Lopez Invitational Rice University
Sat 03/25/2023 TBD TBD HS Varsity Track @ Victor Lopez Invitational Rice University
Thu 03/30/2023 4:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Varsity Track @ Pre-April Fools Meet (Senior

Night)
Football Field

Fri 03/31/2023 TBD TBD HS Varsity Track @ Texas Relays University of Texas at Austin
Sat 04/01/2023 TBD TBD HS Varsity Track @ Texas Relays University of Texas at Austin
Tue 04/04/2023 4:00 pm 8:00 pm HS JV Track @ JV Championship Football Field
Mon 04/17/2023 3:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Varsity track @ district meet Football Field
Wed 04/19/2023 3:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Varsity track @ district meet Football Field
Wed 04/26/2023 TBD TBD HS Varsity Track @ TAPPS 5A South Regional Texas State University
Fri 05/05/2023 TBD TBD HS Track @ TAPPS 5A Track Championships Midway High School
Sat 05/06/2023 TBD TBD HS Track @ TAPPS 5A Track Championships Midway High School
Sat 05/13/2023 5:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Track Banquet 18220 Upper Bay Rd


